

Revolution Lighting Technologies Announces Third Quarter 2015 Earnings Report Date

STAMFORD, CT -- (Marketwired) -- 10/12/15 -- Revolution Lighting Technologies (NASDAQ: RVLT), a leader in advanced LED lighting technology solutions, today announced that the company will issue its third quarter 2015 earnings report on Thursday, November 5, 2015.

Revolution Lighting Technologies will host a conference call and live audio webcast to discuss these financial results at 11 a.m. ET on November 5, 2015. The webcast will be available on the Company's website at www.rvlti.com.

To access the conference call by phone, dial 1-866-652-5200 for the U.S. and 1-412-317-6060 for international callers. All Participants should request to be joined into the Revolution Lighting Technologies Call.

An audio replay of the call will also be available to investors by phone beginning at approximately 2 pm ET on November 5, 2015 until 11:59 p.m. ET on November 19, 2015 by dialing 1-877-344-7529 within the U.S. or 1-412-317-0088 for international callers and entering passcode # 10074534.

In addition, an archived audio webcast will be available on the Company's website at www.rvlti.com.

About Revolution Lighting Technologies, Inc.

Revolution Lighting Technologies, Inc. is a leader in the design, manufacture, marketing, and sale of LED lighting solutions focusing on the industrial, commercial and government markets in the United States, Canada, and internationally. Through advanced technology and aggressive new product development, Revolution Lighting has created an innovative, multi-brand, lighting company that offers a comprehensive advanced product platform. The company goes to market through its Seesmart brand, which designs, engineers and manufactures an extensive line of high-quality interior and exterior LED lamps and fixtures; Lighting Integration Technologies Inc., which sells and installs Seesmart products; Lumificient, which supplies LED illumination for the signage industry; Relume Technologies, a leading manufacturer of outdoor LED products; Sentinel, a revolutionary, patented and licensed monitoring and smart grid control system for outdoor lighting applications; and Energy Source, a full service turnkey solutions provider and installer of LED technology. Revolution Lighting Technologies markets and distributes its products through a network of independent sales representatives and distributors, as well as through energy savings companies and national accounts. Revolution Lighting Technologies trades on the NASDAQ under the ticker RVLT. For additional information, please visit www.rvlti.com.

Investor Relations Counsel
Amato and Partners, LLC for Revolution Lighting Technologies, Inc.
Gerald Amato
212.430.0360
admin@amatoandpartners.com

Media Contact:
Matthew Bretzius
FischTank Marketing and PR
matt@fischtankpr.com

Source: Revolution Lighting Technologies